Easthampstead Baptist Church - December 2017

Saturday 2nd

Sunday 3rd

Wednesday 6th

Sunday 10th

Tuesday 12th
Wednesday 13th

Thursday 14th

Sunday 17th

Monday 18th
Wednesday 20th
Sunday 24th
Monday 25th
Friday 29th

Sunday 31st

Big Breakfast Cluster
Breakfast

Morning Service
Morning service

Songs of Praise Service
Songs of Praise

Premix toddlers

Meeting for preschool children and their csrers

Morning Service
Morning service

Sleeping Beauty

Mill Park cafe, Wildridings

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

Sleeping Beauty Pantomime performed by Saltmine Theatre

Community Carol Service

South Hill Road

Community Carol Service involving choirs from local schools

Premix toddlers

Meeting for preschool children and their csrers

Mid day munch

Meal for older people

Thursday service Carol Service

Service for older people following mid day munch

Community Carol Service

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

Community Carol Service including singing from choirs from local schools

All Age Morning Service

Morning service

Songs of Praise Plus Service
Songs of Praise plus service

Messy Church

Fun activities for children and carers

Messy church
Fun time for children and carers

Christingle service
Morning service

All Age Christmas Day Service

Christmas Day Service

Turkey and Tinsel
Fun time for older people

All Age morning service
All Age New Year service

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill rosd

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

South Hill Road

9:20am

10:15am

4:00pm

9:30am

10:15am

4:30pm

7:00pm

9:30am

12:30pm

2:00pm

7:00pm

10:15am

4:00pm

3:30pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

10:15am

10:00am

10:15am

- 11:00am

-11:30am

- 5:00pm

- 11:00am

- 11:30am

- 6:30pm

- 8:20pm

-11:00am

- 1:30pm

- 3:00pm

- 8:20pm

-11:30am

- 5:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 6:00pm

- 5:00pm

- 11:15am

- 4:00pm

-11:15am



