Easthampstead Baptist Church - December 2017

Saturday 2nd	Big Breakfast Cluster Breakfast	Mill Park cafe, Wildridings	9:20am - 11:00am
Sunday 3rd	Morning Service Morning service	South Hill Road	10:15am - 11:30am
	Songs of Praise Service Songs of Praise	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Wednesday 6th	Premix toddlers Meeting for preschool children and their csrers	South Hill Road	9:30am - 11:00am
Sunday 10th	Morning Service Morning service	South Hill Road	10:15am - 11:30am
	Sleeping Beauty Sleeping Beauty Pantomime performed by Saltmine	South Hill Road Theatre	4:30pm - 6:30pm
Tuesday 12th	Community Carol Service Community Carol Service involving choirs from local	South Hill Road schools	7:00pm - 8:20pm
Wednesday 13th	Premix toddlers Meeting for preschool children and their csrers	South Hill Road	9:30am - 11:00am
Thursday 14th	Mid day munch Meal for older people	South Hill Road	12:30pm - 1:30pm
	Thursday service Carol Service Service for older people following mid day munch	South Hill Road	2:00pm - 3:00pm
	Community Carol Service Community Carol Service including singing from cho	South Hill Road irs from local schools	7:00pm - 8:20pm
Sunday 17th	All Age Morning Service Morning service	South Hill Road	10:15am - 11:30am
	Songs of Praise Plus Service Songs of Praise plus service	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday 18th	Messy Church Fun activities for children and carers	South Hill Road	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Wednesday 20th	Messy church Fun time for children and carers	South Hill rosd	3:30pm - 6:00pm
Sunday 24th	Christingle service Morning service	South Hill Road	4:00pm - 5:00pm
Monday 25th	All Age Christmas Day Service Christmas Day Service	South Hill Road	10:15am - 11:15am
Friday 29th	Turkey and Tinsel Fun time for older people	South Hill Road	10:00am - 4:00pm
Sunday 31st	All Age morning service All Age New Year service	South Hill Road	10:15am - 11:15am